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129
128
127
126
125
124
123
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121
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118
117
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115
114
113
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111
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109
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103
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101
100
99
98
97
9%
95
94
93
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PROTOCOLLO SITEL OPERATORE ECONOMICO

1622038498234
1622036556463
1622036399824
1622030809432
1622025881323
1622024109071
1622022953492
1622022191267
1622021166154
1622021104428
1622020588178
1622018925223
1622018144373
1622017911557
1622017193933
1622016614411
1622015268379
1622013196555
1622012070948
1622011392152
1622010744881
1621985073455
1621973807928
1621961671708
1621958374145
1621956415673
1621954813370
1621946064912
1621936241158
1621934774510
1621934310023
1621932619090
1621927750865
1621876557480
1621872401119
1621871159084
1621863716085
1621857968495

Granelli s.r.l.

CM INFRASTRUTTURE SRL

SINERGIE SRL

CAMPANIA SONDA SRL

G.O.M. EDILGENERAL S.R.L.

P.A. COSTRUZIONI GENERALI SRL

DEA COSTRUZIONI SRL

CO. GEO APPALTI S.R.L. UNIPERSONALE

MAC COSTRUZIONI SRL UNIPERSONALE

IMPRESA COSTRUZIONI PUBBLICHE PORCINARI SRL
Azienda agricola Cattaneo Srl.

IMPRESA EDILE DUCOLI BORTOLO FRANCESCO E FIGLI SRL
Edilscavi-Serioli srl

S.C.COSTRUZIONI S.R.L.

DALMA COSTRUZIONI SRL

I.L.S.E.T. S.R.L.

EDILIZIA GENERALE S.R.L.

DE FELICE SCAVI DI DE FELICE FRANCESCO

OMISSIS

COSTRUZIONI GENERALI GIRARDINI SPA UNIPERSONALE
generalgroupsrl

COSTRUZIONI L. AMENDOLA S.R.L.

COGEMA s.r.L.

EXCAVATION 2000 SNC

MOVITER SRL

CAPASSO ANTONIO

PLONA LAVORI SRL

GROLLI COSTRUZIONI SRL

IMPRESA GIRARDELLO SRL

SCALIGERA COSTRUZIONI SRL

EFFECI COSTRUZIONI SRL

OMISSIS

ARICI FRATELLI SRL

OMISSIS

CONSORZIO STABILE VENTIMAGGIO SOCIETA' CONSORTILE A R.L.
EREDI MAROTTA SALVATORE DI MAROTTA CALOGERO GIOSUE' & C. SAS
IMPRESA BROZZONI SRL

Consorzio Stabile Icon S.c.ar.l.

STATO
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Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
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Sorteggiato

Non Sorteggiato
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Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Sorteggiato

Non Sorteggiato
Sorteggiato

Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato

Non Sorteggiato



91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53

1621854976905
1621854239142
1621853502811
1621852095159
1621845815668
1621664757181
1621611124330
1621604277685
1621603651555
1621589957282
1621588834363
1621588625659
1621588408768
1621587919231
1621585838450
1621583423125
1621529806053
1621522683202
1621522596569
1621519424152
1621518374341
1621507284636
1621496637568
1621496337943
1621494014365
1621434299791
1621413258573
1621412823776
1621408468184
1621351522144
1621351465025
1621346593106
1621345681215
1621333618757
1621324111588
1621320693392
1621320216252
1621275178349
1621270570492
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CUNACCIA BRUNO SRL

Costruzioni Stradali Martini Silvestro srl

CONSORZIO STABILE PENTAGONO S.C.AR.L.

Frappi srl

VICA S.R.L.

AVANZINI COSTRUZIONI SRL
OMISSIS

GUADAGNO EMILIO

impresa edile di goffredo michele
EDILSCAVI BONOMELLI SRL
OMISSIS

VASSALLO CALOGERO

EDIL S. GIORGIO S.R.L.
MARZI COSTRUZIONI SRL
OMISSIS

TRN DI TONINELLI ANGELO RENATO & C. SNC

AN.CO s.r.L.

F.LLI TRENTINI SRL

S2 COSTRUZIONI SRL

BETTINESCHI SRL

VACCARI ANTONIO GIULIO SPA
OMISSIS

MONTAGNO S.R.L.

COSTRUZIONI GENERALI NICCHIO SRL
ITALMIXER SRL Societa Unipersonale
VIVAI ANTONIO MARRONE SRL
Lanzetti Domenico srl

Battistella golf s.r.L.

teknostrade srls

MAZZONI COSTRUZIONI SRL

DAPAM SRL

COGEFRI INFRASTRUTTURE SRL
SISCOM

ITALCANTIERI SRL

DIMA SRL

IMPRESA EDILE BRALLA&MONGA S.r.L.

Consorzio Artek
VITALI COSTRUZIONI SRL
LANCELLOTTA RAFFAELE E C. SNC.
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1621262273872
1621261217102
1621260476529
1621257741525
1621255087845
1621249839526
1621246121837
1621243121563
1621243055412
1621180172739
1621079523613
1621006032947
1621005383484
1621001793541
1620997830749
1620987256296
1620985884668
1620985764963
1620985255263
1620985075167
1620983010375
1620983000642
1620981131184
1620980837452
1620978104286
1620973297739
1620920724131
1620920389452
1620917048314
1620916831698
1620913646433
1620909990329
1620905778936
1620900046141
1620896582726
1620893809169
1620890555235
1620889629228
1620887622451
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CANTI COSTRUZIONI SRL

SOFIA COSTRUZIONI S.R.L.
BATISTINI COSTRUZIONI GENERALI SRL
EDIL-STRADE VALTELLINA SCC
PIANTONI SEVERO SRL

Albertini Giovanni srl

NUOVA EDILMONTE S.R.L.
ANGELI AGOSTINO

OMISSIS

LOMBARDI EUGENIO SAS

LMG Buildings

IMPREFAR S.R.L.

BARRI MARINO DI BARRI SILVANO
OMISSIS

CGC S.R.L.

OMISSIS

Dossi Geom. Claudio di Dossi Riccardo
BIOVERDE SERVIZI SRL

OMISSIS

3csrl

COGET SRL

OMISSIS

ANTONUTTI Srl

OMISSIS

EUROWORK SRL

RUGGERI SRL

robertoletiziasrl

0.S.F.E. DI ROSSI GIUSEPPE E ROSSI MARIA ROSA E C. S.A.S.

FASANINI SRL

CO.S.PE.F. SRL A SOCIO UNICO
OMISSIS

Bertini srl

SPEZIALI COSTRUZIONI SRL

IMPRESA SCALA SANTO S.R.L.
ACQUISTAPACE DANIELE E C. SRL
IMPRESA DUCI SRL

F2 COSTRUZIONI DI FABRIZIO FALZONE

EREDI GALASSO VINCENZO SAS DI GALASSO DONATO S. & C.

COSEPI SRL
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1620829766073
1620829648605
1620829118565
1620825896609
1620820093203
1620815980336
1620813221564
1620811286339
1620806635175
1620805532377
1620802550834
1620749585941
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cogestra

COSTRUZIONI EDIL LAMPO S.R.L.
Roberto Group srl

COSTRUZIONI EREDI DEL MARCO SRL
IMPRESA RAMBALDINI SRL

TECNOC SRL

GAETA COSTRUZIONI S.R.L.
IMPRESA COLOSIO SRL

CAPILUPPI LORENZO S.N.C. DI CAPILUPPI CLAUDIO E C.

OMISSIS
HIDROTER SRL

M.F.G. Montaggi e Forniture Generali srl
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